
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 November 2020

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THANKS NELLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 2M M1/3M. Northfield 476080 36/0273

 2 EGG SHELLS CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R5, P 5P 1M 2M M1/3D. Lowe 461928 11/0235

 3 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 3M M1/3D. Turley 475638 25/0199

 4 MISTER CHAOS Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 4P 1Y 3M M2/2/3B. Hastie 486686 13/0195

 5 WATTA STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R3, M 5M 4M 4P M2/1/2J. Hewett 457725 13/0155

 6 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score CAS, 24/09/2020, R2, M 6M 3M 7M M2/1/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0141

 7 EMMA SAID 1 Weighted points score BGC, 04/11/2020, R10, 2 6P 4P 5P M2/2/3D. Gilroy 487416 11/087

 8 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R12, P 7P 5P 6P M2/1/2E. Patton 433533 10/076

 9 STORMY THUNDA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 7P M2/1/1S. Pickford 457728 11/051

 10 LADY FRANKIE 1 Last start Masters winner CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 1M 2M 1P M3/1R. Lee 471805 5/0258

 11 CLOVER BRIGID Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 2M 8M 3P M3/1C. Supple 458053 5/0135

 12 MAGIC RAE ROSE Weighted points score LIS, 29/09/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 2M M3/1D. Lowe 433305 7/0118

 13 QUIKSILVER STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 5M M3/1S. Pickford 474473 15/0117

 14 REAL WICKED Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 4M 8P 8P M3/2A. Bradley 475191 4/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOIR GAMBLER Dropping in grade CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/3P. Lavis 497280 6/5225

 2 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494089 5/4195

 3 ROLLING SMOKE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0201

 4 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/10/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4P. Supple 527216 1/0176

 5 POLISHED MAGIC Last start Provincial winner BGC, 25/10/2020, R4, 3 1P 4P 7P 5/3B. Hastie 500840 2/1157

 6 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 02/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0118

 7 LADY FRANKIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 1M 2M 1P 5/3R. Lee 471805 5/1258

 8 GREYSYND BLUE Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R11, 3 5P 3P 3P 5/3B. Hastie 499691 5/1174

 9 YORKLEA STASH Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3T. Lockhart 521981 2/1172

 10 ESTHER'S LILY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/3162

 11 ZULU VISION 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8159

 12 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3B. Merillo 528239 2/1159

 13 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3147

 14 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score BGC, 08/11/2020, R10, 3 7P 1P 5P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1132

 15 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score BGC, 11/10/2020, R6, 3 4P 6P 4P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/13132

 16 MISTER DOOLEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0130

 17 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2020, R3, 5 7P 3P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0126

 18 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4T. Hickson 521985 1/0120

 19 PRIMROSE GYPSY Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 20 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/0110

 21 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5108

 22 SKETCHY SOLO Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2020, R10, 5 5P 2P 8P 5/4W. Bowen 498241 4/096

 23 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/376

 24 LAFAI Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1D. Turley 493304 14/1275

 25 BOKARM ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 508684 2/072

 26 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 08/11/2020, R11, 3 6P 8P 7P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072
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 1 ROLLING SMOKE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/0201

 2 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/10/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4P. Supple 527216 1/0176

 3 POLISHED MAGIC Last start Provincial winner BGC, 25/10/2020, R4, 3 1P 4P 7P 5/3B. Hastie 500840 2/1157

 4 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 02/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0118

 5 LADY FRANKIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R10, M 1M 2M 1P 5/3R. Lee 471805 5/1258

 6 GREYSYND BLUE Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R11, 3 5P 3P 3P 5/3B. Hastie 499691 5/1174

 7 YORKLEA STASH Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3T. Lockhart 521981 2/1172

 8 ESTHER'S LILY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/3162

 9 ZULU VISION 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8159

 10 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3B. Merillo 528239 2/1159

 11 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3147

 12 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score BGC, 08/11/2020, R10, 3 7P 1P 5P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1132

 13 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score BGC, 11/10/2020, R6, 3 4P 6P 4P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/13132

 14 MISTER DOOLEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0130

 15 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2020, R3, 5 7P 3P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0126

 16 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4T. Hickson 521985 1/0120

 17 PRIMROSE GYPSY Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0117

 18 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/0110

 19 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/5108

 20 SKETCHY SOLO Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2020, R10, 5 5P 2P 8P 5/4W. Bowen 498241 4/096

 21 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/376

 22 LAFAI Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1D. Turley 493304 14/1275

 23 BOKARM ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 508684 2/072

 24 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 08/11/2020, R11, 3 6P 8P 7P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P FFA 300 NONE
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 1 COUNTRY COTTAGE Last start winner CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 1/3D. Casey 507481 15/14243

 2 THANKS NELLY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 2M 1/2M. Northfield 476080 36/32273

 3 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Weighted points score IPS, 06/11/2020, R8, 3 2P 4P 2P 1/2A. Monaghan 498524 10/9333

 4 SAVOY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/10/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 1/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10303

 5 FIREFLY BENNO Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 1/2C. Supple 490311 12/11303

 6 GREB'S DRINKING 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 25/21285

 7 BOOM YAH BONUS Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R7, Y 3Y 1P 4P 1/3E. Harris 522087 11/10260

 8 SABRE IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/2K. Staines 527556 6/5279

 9 PIRATE'S CUT Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/3S. Kempshall 496445 17/14321

 10 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/1D. King 524944 7/6138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 November 2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 SHY REACTION 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 3P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 507520 0/0114

 2 PLENTY TO BURN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R1, P 3P 8P 2P M/1D. Turley 531811 0/0108

 3 ROCKSTAR SOLO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 2P M/1G. Northfield 495311 0/092

 4 BURN ONE OUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 02/11/2020, R1, P 8P 3P 6P M/1D. Turley 531812 0/078

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER First start M/1R. Newstead 531348 0/00

 6 PHOENIX QUEEN First start M/1D. Turley 531809 0/00

 7 MACIE BOURBON Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P 7P M/1C. Supple 530557 0/033

 8 ALIA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 05/11/2020, R1, P 7P M/1S. Attwater 535627 0/033

 9 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1K. Lagos 499177 0/066

 10 DOUBLE KLATCHES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1S. Kempshall 528673 0/064

 11 DREAM CHASER Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1T. Hickson 521982 0/056

 12 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/045

 13 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P 8P 6P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/042

 14 HARVEY JOHN Weighted points score LIS, 21/09/2020, R1, P 6P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/039

 15 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /
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 1 MIA CITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2B. Stephens 526153 3/2225

 2 MAKE A MOVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/1D. Casey 526152 4/3210

 3 NANGAR FREEDOM Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/3A. Rayner 525556 6/1207

 4 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2N. Creighton 532544 3/2201

 5 FARM GATE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 498860 8/7195

 6 MAGIC SAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/1E. Harris 491580 5/4195

 7 TICKLED PINK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0192

 8 HAZEL BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/3E. Harris 522084 2/1192

 9 ANOTHER DAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3C. Gardoll 528436 2/1189

 10 BETTY KINGSBRAE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/1C. Mcphee 498396 6/3189

 11 OLIVER IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/2K. Staines 527557 4/2189

 12 JET BLACK BEACH Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 5/4189

 13 KINGSBRAE BANTON Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/1R. Andrews 498861 6/5183

 14 ROCKET WAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3C. Mcphee 520482 2/1183

 15 LIAR TELLER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4180

 16 SLIPPING AWAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2177

 17 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 528313 3/1171

 18 CODRINGTON LADY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/3T. Hickson 521980 2/1171

 19 ESTHER'S LILY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/3162

 20 CLOVER POPPA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/3C. Supple 491621 2/1162

 21 ZULU VISION 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/8159

 22 CODRINGTON SPARK Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/2T. Hickson 491467 2/2156

 23 WATTA STORM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5M 4M 4P 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5155

 24 CLOVER GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/1153

 25 FAB STYLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 7P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 4/3147

 26 KINGSBRAE KOTA Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 528326 1/0146

 27 SAM'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/1G. Gardner 498526 8/6144

 28 SLY GAMBLER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6138

 29 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/3L. Williams 507380 2/1132

 30 MISTER DOOLEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0130

 31 REDBACK SAM Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 508196 2/1129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 411 5GS
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 32 JIMMY THE FOX Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/2R. Andrews 507628 4/2129

 33 REDBACK KATIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Northfield 508192 5/4129

 34 CHEEKY AVATAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4W. Crick 500986 1/0129

 35 ALFIE SMALL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4B. Northfield 530513 1/0125

 36 GRIS GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5123

 37 PATCH WHELAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/1B. Whelan 491992 11/9123

 38 REGAL REPORT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/2118

 39 BOO YAH BEACH 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0118

 40 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 15/11117

 41 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2114

 42 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529897 1/0110

 43 BLANC GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 497279 3/2105

 44 CANNED HEAT Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/099

 45 ZOE KATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 532727 1/096

 46 EMMA SAID 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/1D. Gilroy 487416 11/587

 47 MAGIC MOON Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529901 1/084

 48 MANNY SAID Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/284

 49 NOTHING BUT BEAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/2J. Northfield 498863 3/278

 50 GUN RANGE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/376

 51 BOKARM ARCHIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 508684 2/072

 52 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/072

 53 APRIL JOON 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/363

 54 PASS THE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/261

 55 STORMY THUNDA 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/1S. Pickford 457728 11/551
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 1 AXLE WHELAN Last start winner CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 1/3B. Whelan 493474 21/13270

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 25/21285

 3 MIA BERYL MAY Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 1P 1/2B. Stephens 498523 16/14345

 4 SAVOY GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/10/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 1/1P. Lavis 494092 11/10303

 5 KINGSBRAE SNIDLY Last start winner CAS, 05/11/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 3/1/3A. Lang 491995 18/16225

 6 MAGIC GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 3/1/2D. Turley 493300 23/13180

 7 SABRE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/2K. Staines 527556 6/5279

 8 SUPER TIE Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 3/1/1A. Monaghan 508583 9/5243

 9 DEMANDER VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 22/09/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/2D. Irwin 497567 11/5222

 10 ROSE GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494085 10/5141
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 1 SOLO MISSION Weighted points score CAP, 03/11/2020, R8, 5 3P 1P 1P 4/1/3W. Crick 488522 18/1294

 2 FERRARI CLOUD Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Lowe 495934 2/0117

 3 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4E. Harris 522081 5/0243

 4 MARSEILLE Weighted points score IPS, 05/11/2020, R7, 1 4C 2P 4P 5/2M. Patterson 496837 3/2203

 5 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 520485 7/2165

 6 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score BGC, 02/11/2020, R9, 2 4P 6P 2P 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/2156

 7 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 4/3144

 8 SLY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 494091 8/1138

 9 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2114

 10 NOTHING BUT BEAK 2 Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2020, R10, 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 498863 3/078

 11 APRIL JOON 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4W. Kempshall 520823 4/063
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 1 BACKMEDE BOY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/083

 2 DOUBLE DISPLAY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 525207 0/072

 3 SHY REACTION 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R1, P

CAS, 29/10/2020, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 507520 0/0114

 4 PLENTY TO BURN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/11/2020, R1, P

CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P

3P 8P 2P M/1D. Turley 531811 0/0108

 5 NANGAR ROAD Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/10/2020, R4, P 4P M/1D. Irwin 528761 0/058

 6 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499310 0/094

 7 VINTAGE BAROLO Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/080

 8 DOUBLE KLATCHES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1S. Kempshall 528673 0/064
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Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA LUCY Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 1/2M. Northfield 501238 12/10253
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 1 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/11/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499310 0/094
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 1 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2020, R6, 5 7P 2P 7P 5/3C. Graham 496364 8/1165

 2 BESS BOO BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 27/10/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3E. Harris 491588 8/187
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